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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Summer Smith1334

West Valley
9.400 8.650 9.1759.300 36.525

1 5 1 7 1

1

Gillian Smith1335

West Valley

9.250 9.225 9.2508.775 36.500

4 2 3 2T 2

2

Rachel Barnett1320

Novato

9.275 9.500 9.2508.325 36.350

3 1 6 2T 3

3

Jacy Dean1302

Byers Roseville

9.200 8.850 8.8508.500 35.400

7 4 4 10T 4

4

Madisen McDonald1311

Cal Sports

9.225 8.575 9.2008.250 35.250

5T 6 7 6 5

5

Karina Blondin1305

Cal Sports

9.050 8.200 8.8509.025 35.125

10 10T 2 10T 6

6

Emily Hallett1329

Verduzco's

9.000 9.125 9.3757.550 35.050

11 3 12 1 7

7

Kaitlyn Jensen1321

Novato

9.325 8.000 9.2508.400 34.975

2 13 5 2T 8

8

Amy Allarde1325

Peninsula

9.225 8.500 9.0008.050 34.775

5T 7 9 8T 9

9

Jaye Villa1316

Dream Xtreme

9.075 7.750 9.2508.000 34.075

8T 14 10 2T 10

10

Kaeley O'Shea1313

Cal Sports

8.575 8.275 8.4758.200 33.525

15 9 8 14 11

11

Marlena Mueller1312

Cal Sports

8.750 8.450 9.0007.300 33.500

14 8 15 8T 12

12

Heather Elsey1309

Cal Sports

9.075 8.200 8.6007.575 33.450

8T 10T 11 12 13

13

Maria Cuellar1308

Cal Sports

8.875 8.150 8.5507.400 32.975

12T 12 14 13 14

14

Aly Gilkerson1314

Classic

8.875 6.950 7.8007.450 31.075

12T 15 13 15 15

15
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Jennifer Wong1324

Pacific West
9.500 9.300 9.4758.575 36.850

1 1 6 2 1

1

Iraa Guleria1317

Gold Star

9.250 9.200 9.4008.925 36.775

3T 2 2 3 2

2

Alexandria Vorte1319

North Bay

8.900 9.150 9.3009.325 36.675

14 3 1 5 3

3

Haruka Fukurai1327

Santa Cruz

9.250 8.925 9.6758.325 36.175

3T 5 9 1 4

4

Caitie Shannon1333

West Valley

9.225 9.025 8.7008.725 35.675

7 4 4 12T 5

5

Ann Marie Griffin1303

Byers Roseville

9.050 8.600 9.2008.600 35.450

10 9T 5 6 6

6

Cassidy Bartolo1304

Cal Sports

9.250 8.700 9.1758.000 35.125

3T 7T 12 7 7

7

Nikki Roberson1328

Santa Cruz

9.350 8.850 8.6508.250 35.100

2 6 10 14T 8

8

Libby Craig1307

Cal Sports

9.250 8.600 9.0008.200 35.050

3T 9T 11 8 9

9

Claudia Magana1322

Novato

8.950 8.700 8.8008.475 34.925

12 7T 7 10T 10

10

Annalise Fischer1332

West Valley

8.925 8.050 8.9008.350 34.225

13 13 8 9 11

11

Sophia Castillo1306

Cal Sports

9.000 7.400 8.8008.850 34.050

11 15 3 10T 12

12

Emma McMillin1323

Novato

9.125 8.525 8.6507.350 33.650

9 12 16 14T 13

13

Jamie Flores1315

Dream Xtreme

9.200 7.000 9.3507.900 33.450

8 16 14 4 14

14

Kristen Harlow1310

Cal Sports

8.725 8.600 8.0007.650 32.975

16 9T 15 16 15

15

Kristina Tea1318

Gold Star

8.775 7.450 8.7007.925 32.850

15 14 13 12T 16

16
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Emily Chou1112

West Valley

9.525 8.875 9.3509.250 37.000
3 3 1 3 1

1

Emma Peatfield1110

Cal Sports

9.325 9.300 9.1009.200 36.925

9 1 2T 7T 2

2

Dixie Tan1114

West Valley

9.450 9.100 9.4508.475 36.475

4 2 8T 2 3

3

Ahsley Tashjian1336

West Valley
9.575 8.150 9.5259.200 36.450

1 9 2T 1 4

4

Lizzie Griffin1104

Byers Roseville

9.425 8.800 9.1508.500 35.875

5 4 7 6 5

5

Mikaela Elardo1108

Cal Sports

9.400 8.700 9.3258.350 35.775

6 5 10 4 6

6

Dani Shewchuk1111

Cal Sports

9.550 8.100 9.1008.750 35.500

2 10 4 7T 7

7

Kelsie Bennett1101

Byers Roseville

9.175 8.350 9.1758.625 35.325

13 8 5 5 8

8

Lauryn Witt1106

Byers Roseville

9.200 8.500 9.0758.525 35.300

12 6T 6 11 9

9

Kayla Elsey1109

Cal Sports

9.100 8.500 8.9257.925 34.450

14 6T 13 12 10

10

Megan Stoakley1105

Byers Roseville

9.375 7.300 9.1008.475 34.250

7T 13 8T 7T 11

11

Megan Booker1102

Byers Roseville

9.375 7.900 9.1007.600 33.975

7T 11 14 7T 12

12

Tara Elardo1107

Cal Sports

9.300 7.350 8.8507.950 33.450

10 12 12 13 13

13

Jasmine Dean1103

Byers Roseville

9.225 6.050 8.7008.200 32.175

11 14 11 14 14

14
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